
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

WILLIAM’S GROCERY & DELI 

247 Sigourney St. 

Hartford 

LGB.14156 
 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $500 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

December 16, 2013 
  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  
 

§30-6-A24(a) CONDUCT OF PERMIT PREMISES 

§30-6-A41 RESTRICTION ON SALES & PURCHASES 

§30-76 PURCHASE FOR RESALE 

§30-77 DISPOSING OF LIQUOR WITHOUT A PERMIT 

§30-20(b) GROCERY STORE BEER PERMITS 

§30-51(a) SALES IN A DWELLING HOUSE REGULATED 

§30-6-A23(a)a FIRE SAFETY  


